
Cingoli Rd 1 125 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 381 GORINI S. 1:56.530
Migliore

1 3:19.656 08:03:41.889

2 2:10.191 08:05:52.080

3 1:59.278 08:07:51.358

4 2:11.291 08:10:02.649

5 1:56.530 08:11:59.179

6 2:11.929 08:14:11.108

7 2:03.033 08:16:14.141

 Po. 2 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 00.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.520 08:02:34.242

2 2:03.127 08:04:37.369

3 1:58.052 08:06:35.421

4 1:59.064 08:08:34.485

5 4:09.889 08:12:44.706

6 1:56.943 08:14:41.649

7 2:02.480 08:16:44.129

 Po. 3 - # 741 SCHIOCHET A. + 00.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.631 08:02:27.326

2 2:00.284 08:04:27.610

3 2:11.974 08:06:39.584

4 2:00.080 08:08:39.664

5 1:58.900 08:10:38.564

6 2:04.142 08:12:42.706

7 1:56.952 08:14:39.658

8 2:25.904 08:17:05.562

 Po. 4 - # 16 PECORILLI L. + 01.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.446 08:03:16.590

2 2:09.432 08:05:26.022

3 1:59.721 08:07:25.743

4 3:40.177 08:11:05.920

5 1:58.019 08:13:03.939

6 2:10.756 08:15:14.695

 Po. 5 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 01.573
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.803 08:02:45.196

2 2:01.376 08:04:46.572

3 2:17.053 08:07:03.625

4 1:58.499 08:09:02.124

5 2:17.850 08:11:19.974

6 1:58.103 08:13:18.077

7 2:57.722 08:16:15.799

 Po. 6 - # 920 MORO L. + 02.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.254 08:02:23.516

2 2:03.231 08:04:26.747

3 2:00.073 08:06:26.820

4 1:59.625 08:08:26.445

5 1:59.507 08:10:25.952

6 1:59.211 08:12:25.163

7 2:11.193 08:14:36.356

8 2:02.253 08:16:38.609

 Po. 7 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 02.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.182 08:02:36.560

2 2:05.320 08:04:41.880

3 2:04.785 08:06:46.665

4 2:03.503 08:08:50.168

5 3:37.066 08:12:27.234

6 1:59.413 08:14:26.647

7 2:02.742 08:16:29.389

 Po. 8 - # 323 CAPE T. + 02.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.047 08:02:32.912

2 2:01.076 08:04:33.988

3 2:00.036 08:06:34.024

4 2:14.049 08:08:48.073

5 1:59.462 08:10:47.535

6 2:00.528 08:12:48.063

7 2:14.871 08:15:02.934

 Po. 9 - # 51 VIGNI D. + 03.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.942 08:02:50.923

2 2:01.543 08:04:52.466

3 2:01.526 08:06:53.992

4 2:00.180 08:08:54.172

5 2:17.229 08:11:11.401

6 1:59.569 08:13:10.970

7 2:21.452 08:15:32.422

 Po. 10 - # 391 VICINI A. + 03.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.647 08:03:01.551

2 2:16.210 08:05:17.761

3 2:10.334 08:07:28.095

4 2:01.363 08:09:29.458

5 2:12.848 08:11:42.306

6 2:07.208 08:13:49.514

7 1:59.707 08:15:49.221

 Po. 11 - # 237 BARBIERI G. + 03.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.782 08:02:54.734

2 2:01.718 08:04:56.452

3 2:09.457 08:07:05.909

4 2:00.216 08:09:06.125

5 2:20.264 08:11:26.389

6 1:59.772 08:13:26.161

7 2:28.881 08:15:55.042

 Po. 12 - # 83 MARABOTTO D. + 03.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.268 08:02:48.938

2 2:01.705 08:04:50.643

3 2:18.865 08:07:09.508

4 2:03.520 08:09:13.028

5 2:00.722 08:11:13.750

6 2:52.705 08:14:06.455

7 2:00.056 08:16:06.511

 Po. 13 - # 94 DE RISI E. + 03.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.493 08:02:41.338

2 2:01.461 08:04:42.799

3 2:16.770 08:06:59.569

4 2:00.093 08:08:59.662

5 3:57.998 08:12:57.660

6 2:01.537 08:14:59.197

 Po. 14 - # 812 CATINELLO G. + 03.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.349 08:03:06.549

2 2:09.659 08:05:16.208

3 2:00.428 08:07:16.636

4 2:23.092 08:09:39.728

5 6:05.478 08:15:45.206

 Po. 15 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 04.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.057 08:03:12.958

2 2:21.720 08:05:34.678

3 2:01.783 08:07:36.461

4 2:17.488 08:09:53.949

5 2:00.791 08:11:54.740

6 2:23.753 08:14:18.493

7 3:58.906 08:18:17.399

 Po. 16 - # 224 SARDISCO A. + 04.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.575 08:02:58.320

2 2:03.871 08:05:02.191

3 2:45.704 08:07:47.895

4 2:01.673 08:09:49.568

5 2:23.329 08:12:12.897

6 2:01.237 08:14:14.134

7 2:23.314 08:16:37.448

 Po. 17 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 05.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.088 08:03:03.059

2 2:10.087 08:05:13.146

3 2:02.588 08:07:15.957

4 2:01.788 08:09:17.745

5 2:17.316 08:11:35.061

6 2:14.064 08:13:49.125

7 2:10.387 08:15:59.512

 Po. 18 - # 19 DURANTE M. + 05.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.688 08:03:14.178

2 2:06.594 08:05:20.772

3 2:04.205 08:07:24.977

4 2:02.183 08:09:27.160

5 2:07.941 08:11:35.101

6 2:03.590 08:13:38.691

7 2:31.427 08:16:10.378

Fastest lap: 1:56.530 
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 Po. 19 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 05.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.196 08:03:04.488

2 2:14.790 08:05:19.278

3 2:02.763 08:07:22.041

4 2:02.353 08:09:24.394

5 5:14.511 08:14:38.905

6 2:02.412 08:16:41.317

 Po. 20 - # 497 MORELLI F. + 05.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.879 08:03:15.874

2 2:15.994 08:05:31.868

3 2:02.736 08:07:34.604

4 2:22.483 08:09:57.087

5 2:16.041 08:12:13.128

6 2:17.302 08:14:30.430

7 2:02.407 08:16:32.837

 Po. 21 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 06.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.018 08:03:21.324

2 2:06.174 08:05:27.498

3 2:32.933 08:08:00.431

4 2:05.036 08:10:05.467

5 4:14.987 08:14:20.454

6 2:03.191 08:16:23.645

 Po. 22 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 06.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.161 08:03:20.163

2 2:27.116 08:05:47.279

3 2:03.465 08:07:50.744

4 2:19.527 08:10:10.271

5 2:05.051 08:12:15.322

6 2:10.422 08:14:25.744

7 2:15.194 08:16:40.938

 Po. 23 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 07.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.665 08:02:59.659

2 2:06.878 08:05:06.537

3 2:03.961 08:07:10.498

4 2:05.682 08:09:16.180

5 2:32.310 08:11:48.490

6 2:05.129 08:13:53.619

7 2:05.896 08:15:59.515

Fastest lap: 1:56.530 
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